within and outside the country through the E-Copy and colour
printed version. 

We are therfore pleased to invite you to be one of our sponsors by
showcasing your adverts or products at the minimal subsidised amount by
the commission.

Our advert rates for a full page is N3,500,000 (Three Million, Five Hundred
Thousand Naira) for one year subcription while monthly payments attracts
only N350,000 (Three Hundred and Fifty Thousand Naira) per page.

Contact Via email:
rahmor2001@yahoo.com,
diasporanewsletter19@gmail.com
or reach out via:
08052729751, 08167614759

Signed by;
Abdur-Raheem Balogun
Head, Media, Public Relations and 
Protocols Unit (NiDCOM) Abuja.